














Question 5

Do you have any comments to make about how we’ve assessed different ‘Spatial
Options’ for Warrington’s future development?

S

Response:













(Question 9
Do you have any comments to make about our Preferred Development Option for the
E Wider Urban Area?

Response:
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Question 10

Do you have any comments to make about our Preferred Development Option for
developing the Warrington Waterfront?

Response:
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Question 15

Do you agree with our suggested approach for dealing with Gypsy and Travellers and

Travelling Showpeople sites?

Response:
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Question 16

Do you agree with our suggested approach for dealing with Minerals and Waste?

Response:
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